
DANCE CLASS SCHEDULE 
 

Phil Adams & Mindia Robin 
 

    www.PhilAndMindiaDance.com 
 

562-972-4966 or NascarPhil15@hotmail.com            310-993-5690 or MindiaRobin@gmail.com 
 

For our FUN Newsletter, send e-mail to: info@PhilAndMindiaDance.com 

WESTCHESTER ELKS LODGE 
8025 West Manchester Ave 
Playa Del Rey, CA 90293 
Ages 21 & up 

MEMORIES 
12901 Philadelphia Street 
Whittier, CA 90601 
Ages 18 & up 

SOUTH BAY DANCE CENTER 
24827 S. Western Avenue 
Lomita, CA 90717  
Behind O'Reilly Auto Parts.  
Ages 18 & up 

No partner needed & drop-ins welcome for all classes at all venue locations. 
 

MONDAY - REBEKAH LODGE (El Segundo)     

Private Lessons  
WCS Dance Team 

5:00 to 10:00 pm 
7:30 to 9:00 pm 
 

 
 
 

Phil & Mindia 
Phil & Mindia 

TUESDAY - MEMORIES: 1st TIME BEG. FREE (Whittier)    

Beginner West Coast Swing  
Intermediate West Coast Swing  
Advanced West Coast Swing  

6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
8:00 pm 

$10 
$10 
$10  

Phil 
Phil 
Phil 

WEDNESDAY - MEMORIES (Whittier)  

Intermediate Nightclub 2-Step 
Intermediate East Coast Swing 
Intermediate Country 2-Step 

6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
8:00 pm 

$10 
$10 
$10 

Phil 
Phil 
Phil 

THURSDAY - WESTCHESTER ELKS: 1st TIME FREE! (Playa Del Rey) 

Beginner West Coast Swing 
Intermediate West Coast Swing 
Intermediate /Advanced West Coast Swing 

6:15 pm 
7:00 pm 
7:45 pm 

$10 
$10 
$10 

Phil & Mindia 
Phil & Mindia 
Phil & Mindia 

Open Dancing w/ DJs Phil & Mindia   
 

8:30 pm $10, or $5 w/ class.  
SPECIAL: FREE w/ Beginner class  

1st SAT. DANCE & WORKSHOP FEBRUARY 1st - SOUTH BAY DANCE CENTER (Lomita) 
 

Intermediate Country 2-Step                      
Intermediate Nightclub 2-Step  
Intermediate West Coast Swing  

5:00 to 6:00 pm 
6:00 to 7:00 pm 
7:00 to 8:00 pm 

$10 
$10 
$10 } 

SPECIAL! 
Take all 3 of Phil & Mindia’s 
workshops for only $25 

1
st
 Saturday of the Month Dance 8:00 pm $10 (or $5 if you take any workshops) 

MONTHLY DANCE w/ DJs PHIL & MINDIA  
Mostly WCS music, w/ a mix of Country 2-Step, Nightclub 2-Step, & Hustle.  
 
SAVE THE DATES: 
MARCH 7th & APRIL 4th, 2020! 

mailto:NascarPhil15@hotmail.com
mailto:MindiaRobin@gmail.com

