DANCE CLASS SCHEDULE

Phil Adams & Mindia Robin

www.PhilAndMindiaDance.com

562-972-4966 or NascarPhil15@hotmail.com 310-993-5690 or MindiaRobin@gmail.com

For our FUN Newsletter, send e-mail to: info@PhilAndMindiaDance.com

No partner needed & drop-ins welcome for all classes at all venue locations.

MONDAY - REBEKAH LODGE (El Segundo)

Private Lessons	5:00 to 10:00 pm		Phil & Mindia
WCS Dance Team	7:30 to 9:00 pm		Phil & Mindia
TUESDAY - MEMORIES: 1st TIME BEG. FREE	<u> (</u> Whittier)		
Beginner West Coast Swing	6:00 pm	\$10	Phil
Intermediate West Coast Swing	7:00 pm	\$10	Phil
Advanced West Coast Swing	8:00 pm	\$10	Phil
WEDNESDAY - MEMORIES (Whittier)			
Intermediate Nightclub 2-Step	6:00 pm	\$10	Phil
Intermediate East Coast Swing	7:00 pm	\$10	Phil
Intermediate Country 2-Step	8:00 pm	\$10	Phil
THURSDAY - WESTCHESTER ELKS: 1st TIME FREE! (Playa Del Rey)			
Beginner West Coast Swing	6:15 pm	\$10	Phil & Mindia
Intermediate West Coast Swing	7:00 pm	\$10	Phil & Mindia
Intermediate /Advanced West Coast Swing	7:45 pm	\$10	Phil & Mindia
Open Dancing w/ DJs Phil & Mindia	8:30 pm	. , .	5 w/ class. L: FREE w/ Beginner class

1st SAT. DANCE & WORKSHOP FEBRUARY 1st - SOUTH BAY DANCE CENTER (Lomita)

Intermediate Country 2-Step 5:00 to 6:00 pm \$10 SPECIAL! Intermediate Nightclub 2-Step 6:00 to 7:00 pm \$10 Take all 3 of Phil & Mindia's Intermediate West Coast Swing 7:00 to 8:00 pm \$10 workshops for only \$25 1st Saturday of the Month Dance 8:00 pm \$10 (or \$5 if you take any workshops) MONTHLY DANCE w/ DJs PHIL & MINDIA

Mostly WCS music, w/ a mix of Country 2-Step, Nightclub 2-Step, & Hustle.

SAVE THE DATES: MARCH 7th & APRIL 4th. 2020!

WESTCHESTER ELKS LODGE MEMORIES

8025 West Manchester Ave Playa Del Rey, CA 90293 Ages 21 & up 12901 Philadelphia Street Whittier, CA 90601 Ages 18 & up SOUTH BAY DANCE CENTER

24827 S. Western Avenue Lomita, CA 90717 Behind O'Reilly Auto Parts. Ages 18 & up